Curriculum Vitae
Qusay Luay Al-doori
1- Personal Details                                                                      

[image: image1.jpg]



	· Full Name :
	· Qusay Luay Doori

	· Occupation:
	· Bachelor of Environmental Science and Technologiest
· Master student in Environment / UPM 

	· Address :
	· Selangor/serdang/south city plaza/ the academia 

	· Mobile :
	· 0182377654

	· E-mail :
	· Qussay_luay@yahoo.com / qusayluay1@gmail.com

	· Date of Birth :
	· 28/6/1991

	· Nationality
	· Iraqi

	· Marital status :
	· single

	· Sex
	· Male


2- Educational Qualification
	Qualification
	
	Science
	
	College
	
	University
	
	Country
	
	Date

	· Bachelor
	
	technologies environment
	
	Environmental Science and Technologiest
	
	Mosul
	
	Iraq
	
	2013

	· Master
	
	Environmental science
	
	Environmental studies
	
	UPM
	
	Malaysia
	
	still

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


3- Language Skills
     (l) Fluent           (2) Good          (3) Reasonable        4) Some Knowledge          (5) Poor

	Language
	
	Write
	
	Read
	
	Speak
	
	listen

	· Arabic
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	· English
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	· Other
	
	3
	
	3
	
	2
	
	2


6- Driving Skills
	·  Level of Driving Skills 
	Good

	
	

	·  Do you have a Driving License?
	Yes

	
	

	·  Do you own a car?
	yes


4 - Computer Skills
        (1) Good             (2) Reasonable           (3) Some Knowledge             (4) Poor
	
	
	Word
	
	Excel
	
	Access

	· MS Office
	
	1
	
	1
	
	2


	
	
	Browsing
	
	e-mailing
	
	Chating

	·   Internet
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1


5- Work / Employment History
	· Erbozeta & pharmaluce as advisor and M.M / Mosul / Iraq


I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE:

Date: 10\6\2016                                                                                      Signature:
Qusay Luay Aldoori
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